
 
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Stonydelph Torside

7A
0610
0621
0627

 
Stonydelph Torside
Stonydelph Sandy Way
Amington Woodland Road
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

7A
0528
0538
0541
0550
0552

7A
0558
0608
0611
0620
0622

7A
0628
0638
0641
0650

--

7A Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Glascote - Valid from Saturday, July 23, 2022 to Monday, November 7, 2022

Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside

Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station


	Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside
	Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

