## 7A Tamworth to Stonydelph

via Gascote - Valid from Saturday, July 23, 2022 to Monday, November 7, 2022

## Monday to Friday - Stonydelph Torside

7A
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange 0610
Stonydelph Sandy Way 0621
Stonydelph Torside 0627

## Monday to Friday - Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station

	7A	7A	7A
Stonydelph Torside	0528	0558	0628
Stonydelph Sandy Way	0538	0608	0638
Amington Woodland Road	0541	0611	0641
Tamworth Town Centre Victoria Road Bus Interchange	0550	0620	0650
Tamworth Town Centre Rail Station	0552	0622	_